
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
83 
36 
12 

499 
446 
511 
470 
214 
572 
474 
99 
18 

105 
70 

532 
363 
75 

191 
770 
408 
444 

3 
262 
938 
155 
543 
626 
114 
282 
645 
271 
49 

110 
275 
127 
612 
304 
437 
428 
43 

Name 
Maxime Grau 
Nico Greutmann 
Dave Kooiker 
Jaroslav Katrinak 
Linus Persson 
Jan Krug 
Peter König 
Bence Pergel 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Magnus Gregersen 
Petr Rathousky 
William Kleemann 
Lucas Bruhn 
Valentin Kees 
Constantin Piller 
Lyonel Reichl 
Bradley Mesters 
Erlandas Mackonis 
Leon Rudolph 
Scott Smulders 
Sebastian Leok 
Linus Jung 
Ryan Alexanderson 
Rodolfo Bicalho 
Tom Schröder 
Nick Domann 
Joel Elsener 
Nicolas Vennekens 
Jakob Zweiacker 
Richard Stephan 
Stanislav Vasicek 
David Widerwill 
Richard Paat 
Eric Rakow 
Niklas Ohm 
Joosep Pärn 
Liam Owens 
Martin Venhoda 
Henry Obenland 
Roberts Lusis 

FMN 
FFM 
MS 
KNMV 
SMF 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMU 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MS 
KNMV 
LMSF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
EMF 
DMSB 
MA 
FMI 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MS 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
MA 
ACCR 
DMSB 
LaMSF 

Nat/Hometown 
FRA/ sassenburg 
CHE/ Merishausen 
NLD/ Staphorst 
SVK/ Martin 
SWE/ Markaryd 
DEU/ Pulheim 
DEU/ Eberswalde 
HUN/ Esztergom-Kertvaro
DNK/ Vejle 
DNK/ Roedekro 
CZE/ Praha 9 
DNK/ Tikob 
DNK/ Kirke Hyllinge 
DEU/ Altenstadt 
DEU/ Eichendorf 
LIE/ Frümsen 
NLD/ Waalre 
LTU/ Kaunas 
DEU/ Gößnitz 
NLD/ Alphen 
EST/ Tartu 
DEU/ Hattert 
AUS/ Mudgeeraba 
BRA/ Oleggio (NO) 
DEU/ Römstedt 
DEU/ Meseberg 
CHE/ Rafz 
BEL/ Balen 
DEU/ Alfter 
DEU/ Großräschen 
CZE/ Horní Slavkov 
CZE/ Dalovice 
EST/ Järveküla 
DEU/ Trollenhagen 
DEU/ Schwerin 
EST/ Sindi 
AUS/ Ocean View, Queen
CZE/ Praha 5 
DEU/ Kupferzell 
LVA/ Grobina 

Trademark 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 

Entrant / Team  
WZ-Racing KTM 
Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarn
Schmicker Racing 
MRA Racing Team 
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS M
SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC
HTS KTM 
Rhino Racing Team 

ORION RACING TEAM 
Schmicker Racing 
BECKER racing 
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
Yamaha Meyer Racing 
Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarn
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo
Enduro Koch Racing 
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powere
MX-Handel Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
WZ-Racing KTM 
GripMesser RacingTeam 
Team #254 
BECKER racing 
KTM Switzerland-Motoshop Zachm
VNT Racing Team 
SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
KTM GST Berlin Racing 
Mefo sport - Q racing team 
Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 
Schmicker Racing / ADAC Berlin-
Rynopower-Germany Racing 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarn
Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
STURM STC Racing 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
8 
7 
3 

Total Tm 
24:15.515 
24:19.740 
24:30.643 
24:49.848 
24:52.949 
24:55.730 
24:56.464 
25:02.435 
25:06.835 
25:07.564 
25:10.195 
25:11.751 
25:12.861 
25:18.549 
25:19.304 
25:22.031 
25:23.369 
25:23.778 
25:25.360 
25:26.486 
25:32.676 
25:33.187 
25:34.815 
25:45.086 
25:47.198 
25:55.772 
25:55.819 
26:12.860 
26:51.055 
24:17.569 
24:25.699 
24:26.686 
24:29.921 
25:13.343 
25:53.018 
24:55.415 
19:39.306 
16:50.464 
14:02.707 
6:06.307 

Diff 

4.225 
15.128 
34.333 
37.434 
40.215 
40.949 
46.920 
51.320 
52.049 
54.680 
56.236 
57.346 

1:03.034 
1:03.789 
1:06.516 
1:07.854 
1:08.263 
1:09.845 
1:10.971 
1:17.161 
1:17.672 
1:19.300 
1:29.571 
1:31.683 
1:40.257 
1:40.304 
1:57.345 
2:35.540 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:49.306 
1:48.534 
1:49.045 
1:52.473 
1:51.786 
1:51.914 
1:52.555 
1:52.717 
1:52.893 
1:53.097 
1:53.667 
1:53.094 
1:53.669 
1:51.522 
1:52.030 
1:54.048 
1:52.536 
1:54.560 
1:54.363 
1:53.876 
1:53.477 
1:54.522 
1:53.578 
1:55.131 
1:53.627 
1:54.096 
1:54.718 
1:56.970 
1:54.477 
1:57.370 
1:57.431 
1:56.381 
1:54.222 
1:56.447 
1:59.671 
2:00.095 
1:53.153 
1:54.554 
1:55.910 
1:55.210 

In Lap 
1 
3 
1 
2 
2 
3 
7 
4 
4 
3 
7 
9 
2 
2 
4 
3 
1 
3 
2 

13 
5 
4 

11 
2 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
4 
2 
3 
3 
5 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
2 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 19 degrees, dry track 
#12 holeshot 

Vorsprung 
4.225 

Ø km/h 
49,999 

Beste Rundenzeit 
1:48.534 

km/h 
51,578 

Beste Runde von 
36 - Nico Greutmann 

Printed: 25.05.2024 16:28:28 
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Int. ADAC Motocross Vellahn 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:00:32 

Vellahner Heide 1,555 Km 

25.05.2024 16:00 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof:                                 Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:              Reg.Nr.:MX-14352/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer: 


